
LOT 7 BLK 5 CLUB VIEW PARK S/D.
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SAMIOS JENNIFER ROSE
545 NW CLUBVIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK 5 CLUB VIEW PARK

BLDG:1:1: DOR 1994

000046947 Roof Replacement 21,360 04/12/2023

000046497 Remodel 190,000 02/10/2023

HX Base Yr

545 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,794 128.5041 143.92 546,032 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3106

BAS 2,210 100 2,210 206,741

FEP 72 80 58 5,426

FGR 168 55 92 8,607

FGR 672 55 370 34,613

FOP 105 30 32 2,993

FSP 192 40 77 7,203

FUS 896 100 896 83,819

UST 132 45 59 5,519

4,447 3,794 354,921

BAS= W10 N4 W12 FSP= N4 W24S8 E24 N4$ S4 W24 FEP=  N8 W9S8
E9$ W17 S31 E25 FOP= S7 E15 N7 W15$ E49 N4 FGR= E28 N24 FGR=
N6 W28 S6 E28$ W28 S24$ N15 UST=  N12 W11S12 E11$ W11 N12$
PTR= N30 FUS= N32 W28 S32 E28$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0220 JACUZZI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 10 90.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 675

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 993.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,986

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

21,997

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


